
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 

No. 
9 

56 
177 
121 
33 
42 
8 
6 

65 
44 

330 
80 
64 
74 

999 
1 

45 

Class 
EVO 

PRO 

EVO 

LIGHT 

EVO 

EVO 

EVO 

LIGHT 

LIGHT 

LIGHT 

LIGHT 

MASTER 

LIGHT 

EVO 

LIGHT 

LIGHT 

MASTER 

Name 
André Veríssimo 
Julio Fortunato 
Marcelo Skaf 
Wesley Lima 
Juliano Ferrante 
Victor Villaverde 
Rafael Palmieri Risada 
Peterson Pet 
Raphael Santos 
Breno Barbosa 
Luis Bertoli 
Luis Boechat 
Sergio "Serginho" 
Sergio Ferreira 
Rodrigo Simon 
Everton 'Nicks' 
Nelson G." Mágico" 

Laps 
6 
8 
8 
6 
9 
7 

10 
7 
9 
9 
6 
9 
8 

10 
10 
1 
3 

Best Tm 
1:41.350 
1:42.467 
1:43.080 
1:43.412 
1:43.613 
1:44.234 
1:44.950 
1:45.224 
1:45.381 
1:46.132 
1:46.539 
1:48.653 
1:48.931 
1:49.172 
1:49.270 
1:52.790 
1:53.493 

Diff 

1.117 
1.730 
2.062 
2.263 
2.884 
3.600 
3.874 
4.031 
4.782 
5.189 
7.303 
7.581 
7.822 
7.920 

11.440 
12.143 

Gap 

1.117 
0.613 
0.332 
0.201 
0.621 
0.716 
0.274 
0.157 
0.751 
0.407 
2.114 
0.278 
0.241 
0.098 
3.520 
0.703 

In Lap 
5 
6 
7 
1 
2 
6 
5 
5 
9 
7 
5 
6 
5 
7 
6 
1 
3 

MOTO 
Kawasaki Ninja ZX-10R 
BMW S1000RR 
Kawasaki Ninja ZX-10R 
BMW S1000RR 
Kawasaki Ninja ZX-10R 
BMW S1000RR 
BMW S1000RR 
BMW S1000RR 
BMW S1000RR 
Yamaha R1 
Kawasaki Ninja ZX-10R 
Kawasaki Ninja ZX-10R 
Yamaha YZF-R1 
BMW S1000RR 
Honda CBR 1000RR 
Kawasaki ZX-10R 
BMW S1000RR 

Equipe 
Paulinho SBK 

SPR - DEITON 

Racer X 

SPR - DEITON 

Racer X 

Cerciari Racing 

Paulinho SBK 

Racer X 

Dezeró Racing 

PRT 

PRT 

Motonil Motors 

Quick Motors 

Colorado Racing Team 

Tom Racing 

Mágico Racing 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 20/02/2021 13:36:39 
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COPA PIRELLI SUPERBIKE 2021 
SBK PRO/Evo/Light/Master 

2o Classificatorio - SBK PRO/Evo/Light/Master 

Qualifying (30:00 Time) started at 13:06:29 

Autódromo de Interlagos 4,309 km 

20/02/2021 13:08 
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